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		question text	To ask His Majesty's Government, given recent weather events, what progress has been
                           made in helping the UK to adapt to climate change.
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Baroness Ritchie of Downpatrick	


                        
		uin	HL424	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    29/11/2023 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>The Government published its Third National Adaptation Programme (NAP3) (see attached)
                                    in July 2023. This marked a step-change in the Government’s approach to climate adaptation,
                                    putting in place an ambitious programme of decisive action for the next 5 years to
                                    address each of the 61 climate risks and opportunities in its Third Climate Change
                                    Risk Assessment.</p><p> </p><p>NAP3 builds on our work already underway to provide
                                    an improved and more resilient infrastructure, greener economy, and sustainable food
                                    production.  For example, we are responding to environmental threats to domestic food
                                    production through our Environmental Land Management farming schemes, protecting hundreds
                                    of thousands of homes with a record-breaking £5.2 billion investment in flood and
                                    coastal schemes, and safeguarding future water supplies by working with regulators
                                    to accelerate £2.2 billion of investment through our ambitious Plan for Water.</p><p>
                                    </p><p>The Government will continue to monitor its progress on adapting to climate
                                    change both internally through a new, senior officials Climate Resilience Board, and
                                    externally by the Climate Change Committee’s (CCC’s) reports to Parliament. The Government
                                    published its response to the CCC’s latest report in October 2023.</p>
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?___answer_1 parl:isMinisterialCorrection false .
?item parl:hansardHeading "Climate Change" .
?item dcterms:date ?___date_0 .
?item parl:answer ?___answer_1 .
?___answer_1 parl:attachment ?___answer_attachment_2 .
 FILTER (?___date_0 >= "2019-05-21"^^<http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#dateTime>)
}  ORDER BY  DESC(?___date_0)  ?item OFFSET 0 LIMIT 10

               
                  Viewer

                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to pull together the data that is provided about each item.
PREFIX dcterms: <http://purl.org/dc/terms/>
PREFIX nfo: <http://www.semanticdesktop.org/ontologies/2007/03/22/nfo#>
PREFIX parl: <http://data.parliament.uk/schema/parl#>
PREFIX rdfs: <http://www.w3.org/2000/01/rdf-schema#>
PREFIX skos: <http://www.w3.org/2004/02/skos/core#>
CONSTRUCT {?item parl:tablingMemberPrinted ?___3 .
?item parl:hansardHeading ?___4 .
?item parl:legislature ?___5 .
?___5 skos:prefLabel ?___6 .
?item parl:answeringDeptSortName ?___7 .
?item parl:answeringDeptShortName ?___8 .
?item parl:answer ?___9 .
?___9 parl:questionFirstAnswered ?___10 .
?___9 parl:attachment ?___11 .
?___11 nfo:fileName ?___12 .
?___11 dcterms:title ?___13 .
?___9 parl:questionFirstMinisteriallyCorrected ?___14 .
?___9 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___15 .
?___9 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___16 .
?___9 parl:isMinisterialCorrection ?___17 .
?___9 parl:dateOfAnswer ?___18 .
?___9 parl:answeringMember ?___19 .
?___19 rdfs:label ?___20 .
?___9 parl:previousAnswerVersion ?___21 .
?___21 parl:attachment ?___22 .
?___22 nfo:fileName ?___23 .
?___22 dcterms:title ?___24 .
?___21 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___25 .
?___21 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___26 .
?___21 parl:answeringMember ?___27 .
?___9 parl:answerText ?___28 .
?___9 parl:groupedQuestionUIN ?___29 .
?item parl:questionText ?___30 .
?item parl:answeringDeptId ?___31 .
?item dcterms:date ?___32 .
?item parl:tablingMemberConstituency ?___33 .
?item parl:tablingMember ?___34 .
?___34 rdfs:label ?___35 .
?item parl:houseId ?___36 .
?item parl:registeredInterest ?___37 .
?item parl:answeringDeptPrinted ?___38 .
?item parl:uin ?___39 .

} WHERE {
  { VALUES ?item { 
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1671250>
} }
{ ?item parl:tablingMemberPrinted ?___3 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:hansardHeading ?___4 . } 
UNION {{ ?item parl:legislature ?___5 . }  OPTIONAL {
  { ?___5 skos:prefLabel ?___6 . } 
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